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ATK

522757

10

11

LAPORAN REALISASI ANGGARAN POSBAKUM

PENGADILAN TATA USAHA NEGARA ]T4AKASSAR

BUTAN : Januaris/d Desember 2014

12

JASA PROFESI

PAGU ANGGARAN

52L27L

JUMLAH

ATK

L9.200.000

RETARIS

BUTAN

JANUARI

3.000.000

FEBRUARI

MARET

22.200.000

APRIL

REALISAS! ANGGARAN

JASA PROFES!

MEI

JUNI

JULI

AGUSTUS

SEPTEMBER

OKTOBER

NOPEMBER

ATK

DESEMBER

800.000
1.600.000

1.500.000

Makassar, 02 Januari 2015

JASA PROFESI

3.400.000

SISA ANGGARAN

3.400.000

19.200.000

3.400.000
14.200.000

19.200.000

19.200.000

PENGELUARANI

19.200.000

19.200.000

900.000

ATK

19.200.000

3"000.000

18.400.000

975.000

3.000.000

1.875.000

15.800.000

3.000.000

1s.200.000

3 000.000

11.800.000

3"000.000

8.400.000

3.000.000

5.000.000

3 000.000

s,000.000

3 000.000

3 000.000

2"100.000

2,100.000

1,125.000

1.125.000


